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 DATABASE 

 FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF 2 X 1KM 88kV ESKOM LOOP IN LOOP OUT 

POWERLINES FROM BURNSTONE 88kV POWERLINE TO THE PROPOSED SIYATHEMBA 

SWITCHING STATION WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF DIPALESENG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY IN  

MPUMALANGA PROVINCE. 

 

Authority/Organ of State Contact person 
(Title, Name 
and Surname) 

Tel No Fax No e-mail Postal address 

PRE-IDENTIFIED STAKEHOLDERS 

Mpumalanga Agriculture, Rural 
Development, Land and Environmental 
Affairs. 

Mr Surgeon 
Marebane 

012 392 1356/  

0178114830 

/0829238145 

 STMarebane@mpg.gov.za  13 De Jager Street 
Ermelo 
2351 

Mpumalanga Heritage Resources Authority 
  
 

Mr BT Moduka   013 766 5242 013 766 8253/ 5591  

bmoduka@mpg.gov.za  
1st and 2nd Floor, Building 
5 
Government Complex 
7 Government Boulevard 
Riverside Park, Nelspruit 
1200 
P.O. Box 1243 
Mbombela  
1200 
  

Transnet Capital Group 
Mr Stehan Bouwe 

011 3084707/ 
083 703 6105 

086 679 9500  
Stehan.Bouwer@transnet.n
et 

 
29th Floor, Carlton Centre, 
150 Commissioner Street, 
Johannesburg, 2001 
P.O. Box 72501, Parkview, 
Johannesburg,  
2122 
  
 

mailto:STMarebane@mpg.gov.za
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mailto:Stehan.Bouwer@transnet.net
mailto:Stehan.Bouwer@transnet.net
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Dipaleseng Local Municipality  
Mr Jonas Nkutha 

 
071 540 3398 

 
 

 
nkuthaj@dipaleseng.com 

Dipaleseng Local 
Municipality 1837 Cnr 
Johnny Mokoena & 
Themba Shozi 
Balfour 
2410 
Private Bag x1005 
Balfour 
2410 

 
Sasol Gas Pipeline 

 Mr Aaron Langa 082 853 1036  aaron.langa@sasol.com  

Department of Public Works, Roads and 
Transport 

Mrs Naishi Naidoo 013 766 8517/ 082 
824 4532 

 NNaidoo@mpg.gov.za/ 
pmojapelo@mpg.gov.za 

Government Boulevard, 
Riverside Park, Extension 2, 
Mbombela, 
1200 

Dipaleseng Local Municipality Ward 3
  
 

Cllr Mokgashane 
Mokoena 

073 372 6587   
kgashmokoena@webmail.c
o.za 

 

 
Dipaleseng Local 
Municipality 
Private Bag x1005 
Balfour 
2410 

Department of Water and Sanitation – 
Gauteng Region 

Mr Mkhwinana 
Philemon (Vaal 
Quaternary 
Catchment C21B) 

 
012 392 1356/ 
082 923 8145 

 mkhwinanap@dws.gov.z
a 

Private Bag X 313 
Pretoria 
 0001 
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